Conditions, which will lie for inspection at the offices of the SHERIFF HALFWAY 

HOUSE-ALEXANDRA at 614 JAMES CRESCENT, HALFWAY HOUSE, MIDRAND, 

subject to a reserve price of R900 000.00.  

ERF 413 KYALAMI HILLS EXTENSION 10 TOWNSHIP, REGISTRATION 

DIVISION J.R., PROVINCE OF GAUTENG, MEASURING 243 (TWO 

HUNDRED AND FORTY-THREE) SQUARE METRES, 

HELD BY DEED OF TRANSFER NO. T110878/2007 

Situated at: Unit 105 (Cnr of 2nd & Orchid Lanes), Kyalami  

Boulevard Estate, Robin Ave, Kyalami Hills Ext. 10. 

Magisterial Court District (Johannesburg) 

(NO WARRANTY IS GIVEN IN RESPECT OF THE PHYSICAL ADDRESS)